Product
Number

BL3200PT
EW2440L
EW2740L
GL2460HM
GL2760H
GW2255
GW2265HM
GW2760HS
GW2765HT
VW2235H
RL2455HM
RL2460HT
PG2401PT
XL2420Z
XL2411Z
XL2430T
XL2720Z
BL3201PH
BL2711U
SW2700PT
RP702
RP790
RP840G
ST550K
IL420
IL460
PL460
IL650
MS504A
MX570
MWS571
MX63IST
MW632ST
THé670
MX723
MW?705
HT2050
HT3050
MW727
MH741
MW855UST
HT4050
MW883UST
HCI1200
SX920
SWI2I
SU922
MS524
MX525
MW526
W1070
HT1075
HT1085ST
MX819ST
MW824ST
MW843UST
MW769
SX9 14
SH940

Model Type

LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
LCD Monitor
Interactive Flat Panel
Interactive Flat Panel
Interactive Flat Panel
Interactive Flat Panel
Public Display Panel
Public Display Panel
Public Display Panel
Public Display Panel
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector
Projector

Resolution

32"
24"
27"
24"
27"
22"
215"
27"
27"
22"
24"
24"
24"
24"
24"
24"
27"
32"
27"
27"
70"
79"
84"
55"
42"
46"
46"
65"
SVGA
XGA
WXGA
XGA ST
WXGA ST
1080p
XGA
WXGA
1080p
1080p
WXGA
1080p
WXGA UST 0.35
1080p
WXGA UST 024
1080p
XGA
WXGA
WUXGA
SVGA
XGA
WXGA
1080P
|080P
1080P
XGA
WXGA
WXGA
WXGA
XGA
1080P

Brightness

VA LED
LED
VA LED
LED
LED
VA LED
VA LED
LED
IPS
VA LED
LED
LED
IPS
LED
LED
LED
LED
IPS
IPS
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
3200
3200
3200
3200
3200
3000
3700
4000
2200
2000
4200
4000
3500
2000
3300
2800
5000
5000
5000
3200
3200
3200
2000
2000
2000
3000
3000
3000
4200
6000
4000

BAFO
MSRP

$999.99
$299.00
$499.00
$249.00
$379.99
$199.00
$189.99
$399.99
$549.99
$179.00
$329.00
$299.99
$999.00
$499.99
$329.00
$449.00
$529.00
$1,099.99
$399.99
$649.99
$5,099.00
$6,599.00
$9,399.00
$1,399.00
$2,299.00
$2,899.00
$3,999.00
$2,099.00
$429.00
$699.00
$799.00
$799.00
$999.00
$999.00
$1,199.00
$1,199.00
$1,199.00
$1,399.00
$1,549.00
$1,899.00
$1,999.00
$1,999.00
$2,199.00
$2,299.00
$2,999.00
$2,999.00
$3,299.00
$489.00
$529.00
$749.00
$1,099.00
$1,199.00
$1,299.00
$1,399.00
$1,599.00
$1,899.00
$2,399.00
$3,599.00

$3,999.00

BAFO
DIR
Customer
Discount

45%
27%
60%
30%
50%
40%
25%
50%
31%
25%
36%
25%
25%
36%
20%
20%
30%
20%
0%
3%
20%
19%
23%
| 8%
23%
5%
44%
5%
31%
34%
38%
40%
44%
40%
48%
47%
38%
36%
53%
54%
49%
42%
48%
58%
65%
59%
57%
35%
26%
41%
33%
35%
33%
55%
57%
48%
63%
61%
53%

DIR
Customer
Price

$549.99
$219.00
$199.00
$174.30
$189.00
$119.00
$142.49
$199.99
$379.99
$134.25
$209.00
$224.99
$749.25
$319.00
$263.20
$359.20
$369.99
$879.99
$359.99
$630.49
$4,079.30
$5,339.25
$7.211.66
$1,147.18
$1,767.89
$2,472.44
$2,239.44
$1,984.28
$297.76
$464.43
$498.33
$475.73
$559.35
$596.64
$627.15
$639.58
$74241
$894.96
$734.50
$878.01
$1,023.78
$1,166.16
$1,140.17
$969.54
$1,063.90
$1,222.66
$1,420.41
$317.53
$393.81
$439.01
$732.80
$780.83
$868.41
$627.15
$683.65
$990.45
$899.48
$1,417.59
$1,886.54

DIR Admin
Fee

0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%
0.75%

DIR Final
Customer Price
(includes Admin

Fee)

$554
$221
$200
$176
$190
$120
$144
$201
$383
$135
$211
$227
$755
$321
$265
$362
$373
$887
$363
$635
$4,110
$5379
$7,266
$1,156
$1,781
$2491
$2,256
$1,999
$300
$468
$502
$479
$564
$601
$632
$644
$748
$902
$740
$885
$1,031
$1,175
$1,149
$977
$1,072
$1,232
$1.431
$320
$397
$442
$738
$787
$875
$632
$689
$998
$906
$1,428
$1,901



