Product Number	Model Type	Resolution	Brightness	BAFO MSRP	BAFO DIR Customer Discount	DIR Customer Price	DIR Admin Fee	DIR Final Customer Price (includes Admin Fee)
BL3200PT	LCD Monitor	32''	VA LED	\$999.99	45%	\$549.99	0.75%	\$554
EW2440L	LCD Monitor	24''	LED	\$299.00	27%	\$219.00	0.75%	\$221
EW2740L	LCD Monitor	27''	VA LED	\$499.00	60%	\$199.00	0.75%	\$200
GL2460HM	LCD Monitor	24''	LED	\$249.00	30%	\$174.30	0.75%	\$176
GL2760H	LCD Monitor	27"	LED	\$379.99	50%	\$189.00	0.75%	\$190
GW2255	LCD Monitor	22"	VA LED	\$199.00	40%	\$119.00	0.75%	\$120
GW2265HM	LCD Monitor	21.5"	VA LED	\$189.99	25%	\$142.49	0.75%	\$144
GW2760HS	LCD Monitor	27''	LED	\$399.99	50%	\$199.99	0.75%	\$201
GW2765HT	LCD Monitor	27''	IPS	\$549.99	31%	\$379.99	0.75%	\$383
VW2235H	LCD Monitor	22''	VA LED	\$179.00	25%	\$134.25	0.75%	\$135
RL2455HM	LCD Monitor	24''	LED	\$329.00	36%	\$209.00	0.75%	\$211
RL2460HT	LCD Monitor	24''	LED	\$299.99	25%	\$224.99	0.75%	\$227
PG2401PT	LCD Monitor	24''	IPS	\$999.00	25%	\$749.25	0.75%	\$755
XL2420Z	LCD Monitor	24''	LED	\$499.99	36%	\$319.00	0.75%	\$321
XL2411Z	LCD Monitor	24''	LED	\$329.00	20%	\$263.20	0.75%	\$265
XL2430T	LCD Monitor	24''	LED	\$449.00	20%	\$359.20	0.75%	\$362
XL2720Z	LCD Monitor	27''	LED	\$529.00	30%	\$369.99	0.75%	\$373
BL3201PH	LCD Monitor	32''	IPS	\$1,099.99	20%	\$879.99	0.75%	\$887
BL2711U	LCD Monitor	27''	IPS	\$399.99	10%	\$359.99	0.75%	\$363
SW2700PT RP702	LCD Monitor Interactive Flat Panel	27'' 70''	LED	\$649.99	3% 20%	\$630.49	0.75%	\$635 \$4,110
RP702 RP790	Interactive Flat Panel	70	LED	\$5,099.00 \$6,599.00	19%	\$4,079.30 \$5,339.25	0.75%	\$5,379
RP840G	Interactive Flat Panel	84''	LED	\$9,399.00	23%	\$7,211.66	0.75%	\$7,266
ST550K	Interactive Flat Panel	55''	LED	\$1,399.00	18%	\$1,147.18	0.75%	\$1,156
IL420	Public Display Panel	42"	LED	\$2,299.00	23%	\$1,767.89	0.75%	\$1,781
IL460	Public Display Panel	46''	LED	\$2,899.00	15%	\$2,472.44	0.75%	\$2,491
PL460	Public Display Panel	46''	LED	\$3,999.00	44%	\$2,239.44	0.75%	\$2,256
IL650	Public Display Panel	65''	LED	\$2,099.00	5%	\$1,984.28	0.75%	\$1,999
MS504A	Projector	SVGA	3200	\$429.00	31%	\$297.76	0.75%	\$300
MX570	Projector	XGA	3200	\$699.00	34%	\$464.43	0.75%	\$468
MW571	Projector	WXGA	3200	\$799.00	38%	\$498.33	0.75%	\$502
MX631ST	Projector	XGA ST	3200	\$799.00	40%	\$475.73	0.75%	\$479
MW632ST	Projector	WXGA ST	3200	\$999.00	44%	\$559.35	0.75%	\$564
TH670	Projector	1080p	3000	\$999.00	40%	\$596.64	0.75%	\$601
MX723	Projector	XGA	3700	\$1,199.00	48%	\$627.15	0.75%	\$632
MW705	Projector	WXGA	4000	\$1,199.00	47%	\$639.58	0.75%	\$644
HT2050	Projector	1080p	2200	\$1,199.00	38%	\$742.41	0.75%	\$748
HT3050	Projector	1080p	2000	\$1,399.00	36%	\$894.96	0.75%	\$902
MW727	Projector	WXGA	4200	\$1,549.00	53%	\$734.50	0.75%	\$740
MH741	Projector	1080p	4000	\$1,899.00	54%	\$878.01	0.75%	\$885
MW855UST	Projector	WXGA UST 0.35	3500	\$1,999.00	49%	\$1,023.78	0.75%	\$1,031
HT4050	Projector	1080p	2000	\$1,999.00	42%	\$1,166.16	0.75%	\$1,175
MW883UST	Projector	WXGA UST 0.24	3300	\$2,199.00	48%	\$1,140.17	0.75%	\$1,149
HC1200	Projector	1080p	2800	\$2,299.00	58%	\$969.54	0.75%	\$977
SX920	Projector	XGA	5000	\$2,999.00	65%	\$1,063.90	0.75%	\$1,072
SW921	Projector	WXGA	5000	\$2,999.00	59%	\$1,222.66	0.75%	\$1,232
SU922	Projector	WUXGA	5000	\$3,299.00	57%	\$1,420.41	0.75%	\$1,431
MS524	Projector	SVGA	3200	\$489.00 ¢520.00	35%	\$317.53	0.75%	\$320
MX525	Projector	XGA	3200	\$529.00 \$749.00	26%	\$393.81	0.75%	\$397
MW526	Projector	WXGA	3200	\$749.00 \$1.099.00	41%	\$439.01 \$732.80	0.75%	\$442 \$738
W1070 HT1075	Projector	1080P	2000	\$1,099.00 \$1,199.00	33% 35%	\$732.80	0.75%	\$738 \$787
HT1075 HT1085ST	Projector	1080P	2000	\$1,199.00	35%	\$780.83 \$868.41	0.75% 0.75%	\$787 \$875
MX819ST	Projector Projector	XGA	3000	\$1,299.00	55%	\$868.41	0.75%	\$632
MW824ST	•	WXGA	3000	\$1,399.00	55% 57%	\$627.15	0.75%	\$689
MW843UST	Projector Projector	WXGA WXGA	3000	\$1,599.00	48%	\$683.65	0.75%	\$689 \$998
MW769	Projector	WXGA WXGA	4200	\$1,899.00	48% 63%	\$990.45	0.75%	\$998 \$906
SX914	Projector	XGA	6000	\$2,399.00	61%	\$1,417.59	0.75%	\$906
SH940	Projector	1080P	4000	\$3,999.00	53%	\$1,417.39	0.75%	\$1,428